Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 7 February 2024 at 8:54 am.

Horse

Banger

Belsielle

Celestial Sol
Cerons

Debussy

Ducasse

Geegee Lucky Jess
Hard To Cross
Jaguar Stone
Megamea

Date

8 Feb
9Feb
8 Feb
10 Feb
8 Feb
7Feb
9 Feb
7 Feb
9 Feb
9 Feb

Race

Wagga #3
Hobart #7

Gatton #7

Randwick #1

Wyong #8

Warwick Farm #2
Hobart #7

Sandown-L akeside #7
Hobart #7

Hobart #7

Score/
Starts
211
6/2
31
10/2

Barrier

Months
Idle

11
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Value Emerg

Factor

10.1 49
8.0

74 0.6
13.8

9.4 7.6
10.3

12.1 4.9
5.0

9.7 73
131
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Horse

Motorace
Odinson

Ripon Falls
Rising Tide
Serangoon
Sirene Stryker
Smokeshow
Sowar

Super
TheBillionaire

Date

9Feb
10 Feb
9Feb
7 Feb
7 Feb
9 Feb
7Feb
9Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb

Race

Hobart #5
Randwick #1
Albany #3
Matamata #5
Happy Valley #2
Hobart #7
Matamata #6
Albany #3
Wyong #7
Gatton #7

Score/
Starts
211
6/2
211
171

42
21
8/4
21
2/1

Barrier
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Months
Idle

2

3

1
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Value

51

52

8.0

9.6
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